
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LABOUR

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:951
ANSWERED ON:01.03.2000
UNEMPLOYED YOUTH
BRIJLAL KHABRI;CHINMAYANAND;RAM SHAKAL

Will the Minister of LABOUR be pleased to state:

(a) whether the number of unemployed youth has been drastically increased in the country; and

(b) if so, the details thereof during each of the last three years alongwith the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR & EMPLOYMENT (SHRI MUNI LALL)

a ) No, Sir.

b) Does not arise.
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